
Nessuno

Centralizzato

C – 97,73 Kwh/mqa.

1

A vista

1

Ritrutturato

1

1930

70 mq

€ 1.900 

€ 1.800

Via Sardegna – MM Wagner. In a prestigious period building from the early 1900s with elevator, a beautiful
and elegant apartment of 86 sqm with double exposure, completely renovated, furnished and equipped.
Composed of entrance hall, lounge with livable balcony,eat-in kitchen, spacious double bedroom, and
large bathroom with window and shower. Cellar. Independent heating and air conditioning. Armored door.
Parquet floors. Transitional contract. Price € 1.800 per month + condo fees. Energy rating E – 259.02
Kwh/sqma
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Box

Heating system

Condominium fees

Energy rating

Bathrooms

Kitchen

Rooms

Maintenance

Floor

Year of costruction

Square footage

Price per month

Information

None

Indipendent

1

Eat-in Kitchen

1

New

1

1900

86 sqm

€ 1.800

€ 1.800

E – 259,02 Kwh/sqma.

Via Sardegna
Rif: A2181


